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AECWAXE 1: 1@1inn ACAP - XD 0.25 (18 w.a. 61) A-XD0.04 (25 .. 61)
BM- XD 0.04 (23 w.q. 61) AHC- XD 0.4 (18 w.¢. 61) AKP - XD 0.07 (25 w.a. 61)
BROOK - XD 0.03() ALLA-XD0.07 (18 w.. 61) ALT - XD 0.04 (24 W.q. 61)
BSM- XD 0.01 (22 w.a. 61) ALUCON- XD 11 (15 w.;. 61) AMC - XD 0.12 (25 w.@. 61)
COM7 - XD 0.35 (23 W.. 61) ASEFA- XD 0.32 (23 .q. 61) ASIAN - XD 0.25 (17 w.a. 61)
DCCXW25: 1@01nn BEAUTY - XD 0.258 (18 w.;. 61) BAFS - XD 1.03 (21 w.a. 61)
DIMET XR1: 1@linn BFIT XD(SD) 20: 1@0.25:n1 BAY - XD 0.45 (21 w.q. 61)
DIVET XW1: 1@0nmn BFIT- XD0.03 (21 w.q. 61) BIC- XD 0.42 (25 w.a. 61)
ESSO-XD 1 (2 w.n. 61) CPF- XD 0.25 (23 w.n. 61) BINC- XD 05 (2 .. 61)
GULF- XD 0.4 (14 w.@. 61) CWT - XD 0.0329 (17 w.@. 61) CK-XD0.25 (22 .. 61)
GYT-XD 20 (24 W.. 61) CWT XW9: 1@0tnm CPR-XD0.15 (25 W.q. 61)
HFT-XD0.2() ECF- XD 0.0603(-) CSS-XD0.1(25w.m.61)
ICC-XD 1.1 (22 w.m. 61) EPCO- XD 0.08 (23 W.q. 61) FE- XD 10 (23 W.A. 61)
ICHI - XD 0.15 (18 w.;. 61) L&E - XD 0.12 (24 w.n. 61) GLOW-XD4.219 (22 w.. 61)
JKNXW5 : 1@01nn MFEC - XD 0.25 (18 .q. 61) IHL- XD 0.32 (18 w.A. 61)
KKP- XD 3 (21 w.@. 61) MM - XD 0.045 (22 .. 61) JWD-XD0.1(25n.A. 61)
KTIS- XD 0.15 (17 w.a. 61) MONO- XD 0.03 (23 w.;. 61) KIAT - XD 0.02 (22 w.p. 61)
KWC - XD 18 (17 w.. 61) PIMO - XD 0.02 (21 w.a. 61) MATI - XD 0.15 (24 w.a. 61)
MK - XD 0.22() PRAKIT- XD 0.8 (22 w.n. 61) MILL XD(SD) 15 : 1@0.02674n
OCC- XD 0.65 (21 w.a. 61) PRM- XD 0.1 (24 w.q. 61) MILL - XD 0.0033 (25 w.. 61)
PDI-XD15 (21 w.p. 61) ROJNA-XD0.2 (25 w.p. 61) NC-XD0.3 (21 w.q. 61)
PDI XW3: 1@01nn SAWAD XD(SD) 18: 1@0.0561n1  |NETBAY - XD 0.4759 (25 w.a. 61)
QTCWL XE 1: 1.0123@9.881n11 SAWAD - XD 0.007 (21 w.;. 61) PCSGH- XD 0.17 (18 w.@. 61)
RICHY XD(SD) 14 1@0.07143tn»1 | TCC XW13: 1@0m PERM - XD 0.08(-)
RICHY - XD 0.0087 (24 w.;. 61) THIP- XD 1.25 (22 w.n. 61) PPM- XD 0.035 (25 w.a. 61)
S&J-XD12(Bw.a.61) TM- XD 0.0812 (11 w.m. 61) SCN- XD0.1 (22 w.a. 61)
SALEE - XD 0.015 (23 w.A. 61) TPAC- XD 0.03 (18 w.@. 61) SPC-XD1(22w.. 61)
SC-XD0.12 (22 w.m. 61) TPCORP- XD 0.7 (18 w.A. 61) SPI- XD 0.55 (21 w.;. 61)
SKRXR50: 1@2.251n1 TTA- XD 0.075 (23 w.a. 61) SSTXW15: 1@0nn
SLP-XD0.015 (18 w.q. 61) WIK - XD0.11 (22 w.a. 61) TFMAMA - XD 1.63 (23 w.a. 61)
SSF-XD0.3729 (18 w.;. 61) New Listing TNL- XD 0.7 (22 w.A. 61)
SUN-XD0.15 (15 w.m. 61) GRAND : 611.338 mshare TRC XD(SD) 20 : 1@0.00625:n11
SWC-XD05 (21 w.h. 61) NOK: 0.0 mshare TRC- XD 0.002 (25 w.p. 61)
TCAP - XD 1.3 (17 w.q. 61) TSR-XD0.08 (25 w.a. 61)
TCAP-P- XD 1.3 (17 w.q. 61) TSTE - XD0.07 (25 WA, 61)
THREL - XD0.3() WHAUP - XD 0.2034 (21 .. 61)
TITLE XD(SD) 10: 1@0.0511 WPH - XD 0.018 (25 w.q. 61)
TITLE - XD 0.0055555556 (18 .. 61) New Listing
TOA-XD0.14 (18 w.p. 61) THANI : 604.056 m share
TOPP- XD5.83 (23 w.q. 61)
WACOAL - XD 1.5 (22 w.n. 61)
New Listing
ECF: 7.9 mshare

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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ABICO - XD 0.075 (25 w.@. 61)
AU-XD 0.15 (24 w.m. 61)
BGT - XD 0.008 (22 w.a. 61)
BRR-XD 0.3 (24 wi.@ 61)
Cl-XD 003 (24w 61)
COMAN - XD 0.063 (22 w.m. 61)
FNS - XD 0115 (24 v.m. 61)
K XD(SD) 11 : 1@0.0454545454507n
K - XD 0.00505050505(-)
KTB-XD 0.61(18 w.a. 61}
KTB-P-XD 0.7645 (18 w.m. 61)
LST-XD 0.18 (23 w.@. 61)
M-XD 1.2 (23 w.a 61)
MALEE - XD 0.25 (25 vw.@. 61)
MOONG -XD 0.18 (23 w.m. 61)
NEW - XD 0.7 (24 w.@. 61)
NOBLE - XD 017 (21 w.@. 61)
NYT - XD 0.3 (24 w.m. 61}
PBE-XD 0.79 (25 w.a. 61)
PL-XD0.12 (22 w.a. 61)
PLAT -XD 0.2 (23 w.@. 61)
RJH-XD 0.35 (25 w.a. 61)
RML - XD 0.0313 (25 w.@. 61)
SAPPE - XD 0.689 (23 ww.@. 61)
SDC XR1:2@0.3u1n
SDCXW 4 1@0un
SENA XD(SD) 6 : 1@0.16667 11w
SENA-XD 0.02334(-)
SHANG - XD 2.25 (24 w.m. 61)
SITHAI- XD 0.05 (21 w.a. 61)
SORKON - XD 22 (25 w.a. 61)
TC-XD005(25w.a 61)
TCJ XD(SD) 50 : 1@0.2u1w
TCJ-XD 0.025 (25 w.@. 61)
TPBI-XD 0.4 (25 w.a. 61)
TPCH - XD 0.0563 (24 v.m. 61}
TPOLY - XD 0.05 (24 w.@. 61}
UPOIC-XD 0.1 (23 w.a. 61)
VNT - XD 0.9 (24 w.a. 61}
MNew Listing
CHEWA : 57.681 m share
IVL : 136.448 m share
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ARROW - XD 0.35 (24 w.m. 61)
BWG - XD 0.029 (28 w.a. 61)
CHUO XR 1: 2@0.2un
CIG-WE XE 1:1@1.5u1
ESTAR - XD 0.055(-)
LH-XD0.35 (22 v.@. 61)
LRH-XD 0.38 (25 w.@. 61)
MODERN - XD 0.2 (23 w.@. 61)
NNCL - XD 0.08 (18 w.@. 61)
NVD - XD 0.06 (16 w.@. 61}
NVD XKW 5 1@0uwn
ORI-XD 055 (25 w.a 61)
PG-XD0.23 (18 w.a. 61)
PPS-XD0.04 (23v.a 61)
RPH - XD 0.055 (24 w.@. 61)
SAMART XW 3 1@0u1w
SMT XW 4 : 1@0un
S$SSC-XD0.165 (28 w.m. 61)
TNPC - XD 0.03 (25 w.a. 61)
TRU-XD 0.14 (22 w.a. 81)
TWPC -XD 0.32 (25 w.a. 61)
TWZ - XD 0.00104 (23 w.@. 61)
TWZ-W4 XE 1:1@0 7w
VARC-XD 0.2 (24 vi.a. 81)
WHA - XD 0.0907(-)

Mew Listing

25 :49.999 m share
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AMATA-XD 0.33 (23 w.@. 61)
AMATAV-XD 0.03 (22 w.a.61)
AP -XD 0.35 (24 ww.@.61)

BXW 9 1@0uwn

BCH-XD 012 (22 wm 61)
BLA-XD 0.22 (23 w.a.61)
BROCK-W1 XE 1: 1.0052@3.481u1m
CENTEL - XD 0.6 (30 wi.m. 61)
CHOTI-XD 1 {25 w.a.61)

CSR - XD 2.02(-)

ENGY - XD 0.11 (23 wi.m. 61)

FVC XD(5D) 22 - 1@0.023un
FVC - XD 0.00256 (24 w.@.61)
JUBILE - XD 0.37 (21 ww.a. 61}
MOONG-W1XE 1:1.0075@1umn
MPG-W1 XE1:1@ 1w
NPK - XD 0.25 (25 w.a. 1)
OCEAN-W2 XE 1:1@1.2u
SEAFCO XD(5D) 10 : 1@0.05u1
SEAFCO - XD 0.05(25w.m. 61)
SIMAT XR 5 1@2u1m

SMIT - XD 0.22 (25 wi.@.61)
SSP- XD 0.205 (23 w.a 61)
SVI-XD0.083 (18 ww.a. 61)
SYNTEC - XD 0.13 (25 wi.m. 81)
VIBHA - XD 0.036 (25 w.a. 61}
WHART XN : @0.07un

WHART - XD 0.1245 (25 w.m. 61)
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CMO-XD 0124 w.m. 61)
HTECH - XD 0.1(25w.m. 61}
ILINK XD(SD) 2 : 1@0. 511
ILINK - XD 0.05556 (23 w.a@. 61)
ITEL - XD 0.043 (23 @ 61)
ITEL XW 4 . 1@0un
OHTL-XD 8-}
PREB-XD 0.8 (25 w.a.61)
SIAM - XD 0.01 (25 w.m. 61)
TPA-XD 0.3 (23 wa.61)
TTCLXW 5:1@0uwn

s
11
KAMART - XD 0.07 (25 w.a. 61)
RML-W4 XE 1:1.02348@1.925un
SRICHA-XD 0.2 (25 w.a. 61)

14 15 16 17 18
AKR -XD 0.03 (28 wim_61) AEONTS-XD 2.25 (20 n.a.61) FPIW1XE 1:1@2un DIF - XD 0.3375 (5 di.e1. 61)
PF - XD 0.05 (25 w.a. 61) CPNCG - XD 0.244 (1 51.01. 61) HOTPOT XR 2 :1@1.3u1n
CRYSTAL - XD 0.1828 (14i.e1. 61) HPF - XD 0.09 (5 i1.e1. 61)
ERWPF XN - @0.163%u1n PLE - XD 0.052 (25 vi.m.61)
GIFT - XD 0.2059 (25 vi.@. 61}
IWL-XD 0.55 (25 w.m. 61)
POPF - XD 0.2352 (1 di.a1. 61)
PPF - XD 0.1718 (1 di.a0. 1)
ROJNA-XD 0.2 (28 w.a. 61)
SIRIP - XD 0.156 (1 di.e0. 61}
TRITN XW 5 1@0u1mn
21 22 23 24 25
GLANDRT XN : @0.205%u7wn GREEN-W4 XE 1:1@1un NMG-W3 XE1:1@1umn
WIK-W1 XE 1 1@5u1n
28 28 30 31

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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c17.7 e wo 1730319

1
4 5 6 7 8
TGPROW2 XE 1: 04@05m1 TPOLYM2 XE 1: 1@ JMAWLXE 1 1.01345@17. 7611

TSW2XEL: 1@L21nN N2 XEL: 1@L5n0

1 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 2
% 2% 27 2 2

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BICHI, BKD,
BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, EE, EFORL, EIC,
EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FER, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPI, GRAMMY, GREEN, HOTPOT, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE,
IRCP, ITD, J, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MANRIN, MATCH, MAX, MJD, MPG,
NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, PJW, PLANET, POMPUI,
POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SAM, SAWANG, SDC, SE-
ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, SPPT, SST, STA, STAR,
STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFD, TFI, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM, THL, THMUI, TKT,
TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UPA, UREKA, UT,
UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI

ssUsnansdeneu (daya 59-2)
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Symbol note: XD INAANSSUSWTnea, xR Tfidn5aa
dovuensty, Ust  Surdiamuwmmananmsndiia
AwAn, mn = awrn, F-Ex nsldanSludAtyuamdns
pSsgavie, SP vinndavSamenanning, Nm. oLl
wdsaghadunems,  P-EX  nsldfnSudasammwiin
Yananslwiuandity, Bx naldandludAtyuanddng,
SPUT msiAeuuasyaAuiinsli, chg name wWaen
Syanuol

* IRWIYAAIGINTIHNINNTT 2 UaU

NET BUY* NET SELL*
Wu Haguuns/nssunis Fuivin IUIURU 1A Wu Hagu3us/nssunis Fuiivin IUIUAU 1A
1813 1de 83 iy
(Bt) (Bt)
MILL fnddy Aainhassna 03/05/2561 200,000 1.64
MILL ndde SsiARRILna 04/05/2561 500,000 1.58
SMT wunsan laena 04/05/2561 | 100,000 3.18
SMT awdtn lgena 04/05/2561 | 100,000 3.18

P
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AMATAV
AP
BCH
BLA
CENTEL
CHOT
cMo
CPNCG
CRYSTAL
CSR
DIF
ENGY
FVC
GIFT
HPF
HTECH
ILINK
ITEL
VL
JUBILE
KAMART
NPK
OHTL
PF

PLE
POPF
PPF
PREB
ROJNA
SEAFCO
SIAM
SIRIP
SMIT
SRICHA
ssp

sV
SYNTEC
TPA
VIBHA
WHART

o Ly o S P o 4o S 44 py
iwﬂuﬂuuwﬁﬂwufﬂa‘lmymwmlfimgunzwmm/uwu757/91797ﬂuﬂ

0.030
0.350
0.120
0.220
0.600
1.000
0.100
0.244
0.183
2.020
0.338
0.110
0.003
0.206
0.090
0.100
0.056
0.043
0.550
0.370
0.070
0.250
8.000
0.050
0.052
0.235
0.172
0.800
0.200
0.050
0.010
0.156
0.220
0.200
0.205
0.083
0.130
0.300
0.036
0.125

9 N.A.
INW.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.
INW.A.

10 w.A.
15n.a.
15n.a.

INW.A.

17 w.a.

9 N.A.
9 N.A.

15 n.A.
17 w.a.
10 n.A.
10 n.A.
10 W.A.
15 n.a.

9 N.A.

11n.a.

INW.A.

10 n.A.
14 ..
17 w.a.
15 W.A.
15 n.a.
10 n.A.
15n.a.

INW.A.

10 n.A.
15n.a.

9 N.A.

11 n.4.

9 N.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.

10 w.A.

9 N.A.
9 N.A.

o g

P

22 N.A. 7.35
24 W.A. 8.65
22 W.A. 16.80
23 W.A. 35.00
30 W.A. 50.00
25 W.A. 151.50
24 W.A. 191
14.8. 14.80

1418 10.80

- 66.50

5 4.8 14.30

23 W.A. 6.79
24 N.A. 1.80
25 W.A. 5.30
5 4.8 5.45

25 W.A. 7.15
23 N.A. 9.20
23 N.A. 4.30
25 W.A. 59.25
21 N.A. 24.50
25 N.A. 6.70
25 W.A. 27.00
- 800.00

25 W.A. 0.86
25 N.A. 1.28
140 14.30

14.e. 11.40

25 W.A. 12.70
28 N.A. 6.50
25 W.A. 9.00
25 W.A. 1.99
14.8. 11.10

25 N.A. 6.15
25 W.A. 17.00
23 N.A. 7.35
18 w.A. 4.34
25 N.A. 4.36
23 N.A. 7.00
25 W.A. 2.46
25 W.A. 10.40

7.32
8.30
16.68
34.78
49.40
150.50
1.81
14.56
10.62
64.48
13.96
6.68
1.72
5.09
5.36
7.05
6.10
4.26
58.70
24.13
6.63
26.75
792.00
0.81
1.23
14.06
11.23
11.90
6.30
8.14
1.98
10.94
5.93
16.80
7.15
4.26
4.23
6.70
242
10.28

15iuduny

. Z =
waysaivesdoymiug Tavis

Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

0.41
4.05
0.71
0.63
1.20
0.66
5.24
1.65
1.69
3.04
2.36
1.62
0.14
3.88
1.65
1.40
0.60
1.00
0.93
1.51
1.04
0.93
1.00
5.81
4.06
1.64
151
6.30
3.08
0.56
0.50
1.41
3.58
1.18
2.79
191
2.98
4.29
1.46
1.20

Yuiluwa 22:1

Yuiluwa 2:1

Yuiluwa 10:1
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BCH 0.120 9In.A. 22 W.0. 16.80 16.68 Wutluwa 0.71
BLA 0.220 IN.A. 23W.A. 35.00 34.78 Wuiluna 0.63
CENTEL 0.600 9In.a. 30 W.A. 50.00 49.40 Wutluwa 1.20
CHOTI 1.000 IN.A. 25 W.A. 151.50 150.50 Wuiluna 0.66
CSR 2.020 9In.a. - 66.50 64.48 Wutluwa 3.04
ENGY 0.110 IN.A. 23 W.A. 6.79 6.68 Wuiluna 1.62
FVC 0.003 9IN.A. 24 W.A. 1.80 1.72 Wuiluwa 0.14 Aulluwa  22:1
JUBILE 0.370 9IN.A. 21W.A. 24.50 24.13 Wuiluna 1.51
NPK 0.250 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 27.00 26.75 Wutluwa 0.93
SEAFCO 0.050 9W.A. 25 n.A. 9.00 8.14 Wuiluna 0.56 Huiluwa 10:1
SMIT 0.220 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 6.15 5.93 Wutluwa 3.58
sSSP 0.205 IN.A. 23W.A. 7.35 7.15 Wuiluna 2.79
svi 0.083 9In.A. 18 W.A. 4.34 4.26 Wutluwa 1.91
SYNTEC 0.130 IN.A. 25 W.A. 4.36 4.23 Wuiluna 2.98
VIBHA 0.036 9In.a. 25 W.A. 2.46 2.42 Wutluwa 1.46
WHART 0.125 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 10.40 10.28 Wuiluna 1.20
CMO 0.100 10W.4. 24 W.0. 1.91 1.81 Wutluwa 5.24
HTECH 0.100 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 7.15 7.05 Wuiluna 1.40
ILINK 0.056 10 W.A. 23 W.A. 9.20 6.10 WBuiluwa 0.60 Yuiluwa 2:1
ITEL 0.043 10 W.A. 23 W.A. 4.30 4.26 Wuiluna 1.00
OHTL 8.000 10W.4. - 800.00 792.00 Wutluwa 1.00
PREB 0.800 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 12.70 11.90 Wuiluna 6.30
SIAM 0.010 10W.4. 25 W.A. 1.99 1.98 Wutluwa 0.50
TPA 0.300 10 W.A. 23 W.A. 7.00 6.70 Wuiluna 4.29
KAMART 0.070 11W.a. 25 W.A. 6.70 6.63 Wutluwa 1.04
SRICHA 0.200 11 W.A. 25 W.A. 17.00 16.80 Wuiluna 1.18
AKR 0.030 14W.a. 28 W.A. 111 1.08 Wutluwa 2.70
PF 0.050 14 W.Q. 25 W.A. 0.86 0.81 Wuiluna 5.81
AEONTS 2.250 15W.A. 20 n.4. 164.00 161.75 Wutluwa 1.37
CPNCG 0.244 15 W.Q. 1di.a. 14.80 14.56 Wuiluna 1.65
CRYSTAL 0.183 15 W.A. 140 10.80 10.62 Wutluwa 1.69
GIFT 0.206 15 W.Q. 25 W.A. 5.30 5.09 Wuiluna 3.88
VL 0.550 15W.A. 25 W.A. 59.25 58.70 Wutluwa 0.93
POPF 0.235 15 W.Q. 1di.a. 14.30 14.06 Wuiluna 1.64
PPF 0.172 15W.A. 140 11.40 11.23 Wutluwa 1.51
ROJNA 0.200 15 W.Q. 28 W.A. 6.50 6.30 Wuiluna 3.08
SIRIP 0.156 15W.A. 140 11.10 10.94 Wutluwa 1.41
DIF 0.338 17 W.Q. 54.0. 14.30 13.96 Wuiluna 2.36
HPF 0.090 17 W.A. 5., 5.45 5.36 Wutluma 1.65
PLE 0.052 17 W.Q. 25 W.A. 1.28 1.23 Wuiluna 4.06
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aslifudlsznadnsudsyiaad (Savauiuduiniasviung X-Date )

B 9 N.A. 9:1 0.81 --

SIMAT 9 N.A. 5:1 2.00 1 3.30 3.08 -

ITEL 10 W.A. 4:1 4.30 --

TTCL 10 W.A. 5:1 7.65 --

TRITN 15 W.A. 5:1 0.33 --

HOTPOT 17 w.a. 2:1 1.30 UM 2.14 1.86 -
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